72Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
LIGHTING
M Size
Compliance Data:
ATEX - IEC
	 Zone 2, 21 & 22	 II 2 D - II 3 GD	 ATEX	 IEC	 CE

400 W Mercury Vapor	 13.8	 62.5	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Medium	 PNM1M40AGXJ	 095045	 1
Standard with Lamp Glass Sealed on Frame:
Ordering Information:
			   Permissible
	 Weight	 Volume	 lamps (not	 Body	 Catalog	 Old Catalog
Type	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 supplied)	 Size	 Number	 Number	 Pack
70 W HP Sodium	 13.2	 62.5	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Medium	 PNM1L70APXJ	 095088	 1
150 W HP Sodium	 14	 62.5	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Medium	 PNM1L15APXJ	 095097	 1
250 W HP Sodium	 15.4	 62.5	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Medium	 PNM1L25APXJ	 095098	 1
400 W HP Sodium	 –	 –	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Large	 PNL1L40APXJ	 095291	 1
150 W Metal Halide	 14	 62.5	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Medium	 PNM1H15APXJ	 095094	 1
250 W Metal Halide	 15.4	 62.5	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Medium	 PNM1H25APXJ	 095096	 1
400 W Metal Halide	 –	 –	 Ovoid/Tubular	 Large	 PNL1H40APXJ	 095292	 1
250 W Mercury Vapor	 14	 62.5	 Ovoid	 Medium	 PNM1M25APXJ	 095095	 1
With External Polycarbonate Weatherproof Protection
Zone 2, 21 & 22
 II 2 D -  II 3 GD
ATEX / IECEx